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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Roberts600
Golden Grip

9.500 9.400 9.5259.550 37.975
4 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Kennedy Ellsworth603
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.600 9.5008.850 37.400
5T 1 8T 2 2T

2T

London Easley606
NE Texas Elite

9.325 9.225 9.4509.400 37.400
13 9 3T 3T 2T

2T

Lillian Payne605
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.250 9.2759.250 37.225
5T 8 5 5 4 

4 

Freya Park611
Texas East

9.375 9.500 9.1258.775 36.775
10T 2 11 10 5 

5 

Skye Campbell614
Kurt Thomas

9.450 8.700 9.4509.100 36.700
5T 16T 6 3T 6 

6 

Lacey Anderson617
Metroplex

9.600 8.950 9.1508.850 36.550
1T 12 8T 8T 7 

7 

Julia Radcliffe601
Eagle Gym

9.150 9.325 8.9509.000 36.425
18 5 7 14 8 

8 

Jade Kim602
Infinite Bounds

9.600 9.400 7.9509.450 36.400
1T 3T 2 20 9 

9 

Ava Jones615
Metroplex

9.100 8.700 9.1509.400 36.350
19 16T 3T 8T 10 

10 

Addisyn Gallegos613
United Elite

9.600 8.800 9.2508.500 36.150
1T 14T 16 6 11 

11 

Bella Watson608
Precision

9.450 8.800 9.0008.675 35.925
5T 14T 13T 12T 12 

12 

Leah Pemberton607
NE Texas Elite

9.450 8.650 9.0008.800 35.900
5T 19 10 12T 13 

13 

Emma Hummel604
Kurt Thomas

9.375 8.700 9.0258.700 35.800
10T 16T 12 11 14 

14 

Taylor Day618
Metroplex

9.350 8.900 8.8008.675 35.725
12 13 13T 15T 15 

15 

Chloe Crain609
Texas East

9.250 9.300 9.2007.600 35.350
17 6T 20 7 16T

16T

Skylar Aday612
United Elite

9.300 9.100 8.3008.650 35.350
14T 10T 15 19 16T

16T

Emersyn Bibles616
Metroplex

9.000 9.100 8.8008.400 35.300
20 10T 18 15T 18 

18 

LeiLoni Holcomb610
Texas East

9.275 9.300 8.6757.850 35.100
16 6T 19 18 19 

19 

Chassity Miller619
Gym World

9.300 8.550 8.8008.425 35.075
14T 20 17 15T 20 

20 
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